
ORANGE

APPLE

CARROT

GRAPE

LEMONADE

GRAPEFRUIT

MINT LEMONADE

STRAWBERRY

FRESH MANGO

JALLAB

POMEGRANATE

MELON

WATERMELON

PINEAPPLE

KIWI

CALIFORNIAN SUMMER

GAUAVA

POMEGRANATE WITH ORANGE

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.50

$4.00

$5.00

$3.00

$7.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.50

$5.00

$6.00

$4.00

$9.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

$12.00

$6.00

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

$15.00

$15.00

- - - -

$8.00

- - - -



COCKTAIL JUICE

SUPER JUICE

FRUIT COCKTAIL

SPECIAL FRUIT COCKTAIL

SPECIAL EXOTIC

TAHITI

AVOCADO

AVOCADO SPECIAL

AVOCADO ROYAL

3 LAYERS

SO TASTY

OASIS JUICE

BANANA & MILK

STRAWBERRY & MILK

STRAWBERRY, BANANA & MILK

CHOCOLATE MOU

MILKSHAKE

AVOCADO MILKSHAKE

ICE CAPPUCCINO

NUTELLA MILKSHAKE

RED VELVET MILKSHAKE

3

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

----

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$14.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

----

----

----

----

----

----



CHOCOLATE CAKE

CRUMBLE CARAMEL

CHEESECAKE

MOUSSE CAKE

NUTELLA CAKE

CORTINA CAKE 

HERSHEY'S CAKE

CRUNCHY RICHARD

COOKIES CAKE

 RED VELVET

TWIX CAKE

BUBBLY

$28.00

$26.00

$32.00

$26.00

$23.00

$31.00

$28.00

$23.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$28.00

MOUSSE CREAM

RICE PUDDING

CUSTARD PUDDING

CRÈME CARAMEL

TIRAMISU

MOGHLY

JELLO

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$1.50

FORÊT NOIRE

WILDBERRIES CAKE

MANGUIER

FRAISIER

CHOCO FRAISE

CHOCO MANGO

CHOCO PISTACHIO

CHOCO CARAMEL

MARS CAKE

MALTESERS CAKE

KIT KAT CAKE

KINDER CAKE

SNICKERS CAKE

OREO CAKE

$28.00

$24.00

$26.00

$26.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$26.00

$26.00

$34.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00



 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

FORÊT NOIRE

CRUMBLE CARAMEL CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

LOTUS CHEESECAKE

CORTINA CAKE

OREO CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

CHOCO PRINCE CAKE

CHEESECAKE

CRUNCHY DOME CAKE

BABAROM

KITKAT CAKE

served with caramel ice cream
ّ

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

------

$6.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

------

$18.00

$12.00

$7.00

$7.00

ICE CREAM CUP( 2 SCOOPS)

ICE CREAM (1 Kg)

ICE CREAM TASTY

BANANA SPLIT

BANANA BOAT

1

$14.00

$18.00

SPECIAL ACHTA PLATTER

EXOTIC ACHTA PLATTER

$4.00
2(



PANCAKE ROLL
12 pieces of pancake served cold with syrup 

and pistachios
12

$8.00

HONEY BEES PANCAKE
hazelnut butter, panna cotta cream, topped 

with honey apricot glaze

$7.00

FERRERO ROCHER PANCAKE

CHOCOLATE PANCAKE

hazelnut butter, richard crunchy chocolate, 
chococrock & feuilltene

hazelnut butter & nutella

CANADIAN PANCAKE
served with hazelnut butter & maple syrup

$6.50

$7.00

$7.00

KINDER PANCAKE

MARSHMALLOW PANCAKE

hazelnut butter, nutella, kinder bars, topped 
with chocolate

hazelnut butter, nutella and marshmallows, 
topped with milky chocolate

$8.00

$8.50

ÉCLAIR STICK

MINI ÉCLAIR

STRAWBERRY & BANANA STICK

5 pieces of éclair dipped in chocolate

12 pieces of mini éclair dipped in chocolate

5 pieces of strawberries & bananas dipped 
in chocolate

5

12

5

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

all plates above are served with bananas, strawberries & blueberries

(Takeaway Only)



DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CRÊPE
nutella, bananas topped twith chocolate

$7.50

KINDER CRÊPE
nutella, kinder bars, bananas, strawberries  & milky 

chocolate

$8.50

CRUNCHY CRÊPE
richard crunchy chocolate, bananas & feuilltene

$7.50

CHOCO-FRUIT CRÊPE

BISCUIT OREO CRÊPE

nutella, pineapples, strawberries, bananas and mangos, 
topped  with milky chocolate

nutella, bananas and oreo biscuits, topped with oreo 
icecream and milky chocolate

$9.50

$8.50

BROWNIE CRÊPE

LOTUS CHOCOLATE CRÊPE

nutella, sliced brownies, californian walnut,dark chocolate, 
served with vanilla ice cream

speculoos spread crunchy, bananas, topped with milky 
chocolate and speculoos biscuits

$8.50

$7.50

HONEY WAFFLE

ALMOND CRUMBLE WAFFLE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE WAFFLE

TASTY FRUIT WAFFLE

CINNAMON APPLE WAFFLE

topped with achta, honey & nuts

milky chocolate, biscuit crumble and toasted 
almonds, served with vanilla icecream

3 kinds of chocolate (milk, dark & white) 

pineapples, strawberries, bananas, mangos topped 
with milky chocolate served with toasted almonds

mixed of apple cinnamon caramel topped with vanilla 
ice cream, walnuts and crumble

       

3

ّ

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$9.50

$8.50


